4 inch (s) height

Place Entrants

1 Tara Anderson & Francois
Lisa Pertile & Charlotte
Melanie Bilicki & Hannah

2
3
4 Myra Coe-hixson & Falkor
5 Shannon Murphy & Kermit
6

Julie Neer & Watson

The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

Total Faults
0

5

50

55

60

60
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Total Time
116.913
124.398
92.180
108.682
112.077

113.192
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Results for Biathlon Overall

8 inch height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
1 Diane O'Reilly & Delaney 5 128.919
2 Alisha Stevenson & Dobby 5 136.841
3 Stacy Bols & Kermit 10 106.719
4 Peter Wirth & Welly 20 91.444
5 Justine Davenport & Viva 50 86.859
6 Courtney Moore & Bultter 50 88.416
7 Charly Teller & Basil 50 93.328
8 Jane Plamondon & Sushi 50 93.735
9 Julie Neer & Smirk 50 102.209
10 Liza Buckner & Jefe 55 94.610
11 Cassandra Schmidt & Sola 55 97.612
12 Jessica Reddmann & Tate 55 98.252
13 Dudley Shumate & Tkake 505 541.098
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Results for Biathlon Overall
8 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
1 lan Owen & Felony 0 107.360

2 Stephen Champion & Saffie 0 127.389

3 Meryl Sheard & Rayna 5 136.369

4 Janina Vickers & Puzzle 10 104.385

5 Erin Rakosky & Style 60 90.784

6 Diana Yares & Endo 505 553.492
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The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

12 inch height

Place Entrants

1
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Rebecca Thrift & Deja Vu
Laura Dolan & Pre

Sarah Rutland & Primo

lan Owen & Flare

Angie Benacquisto & Sundae
Ashley Allison & Strider
Laura Dolan & Coos

Jen Pinder & Wicca
Cassandra Schmidt & True
Diana Yares & Rush

John Youngblood & Phantom
Viveka Rosenberger & Maple
Jennifer Miller & Lore
Lorraine Mccay & Vinny
Pamela Vojtas & Madeleine
Nobuko Pagan & Ernie
Donald Jones & Jyn

Melanie Clark & Fusion

Jose Luiz Filho & Letti

Paula Kvarnberg & Bryce

Total Faults
5
5

10
10
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
500
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Total Time
82.477
84.112
88.775
122.134
90.206
96.024
87.669
87.859
88.954
90.332
91.807
92.479
93.696
95.578
97.854
101.222
101.963
88.147
92.075

546.735



The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall
12 inch (s) height

Place Entrants Total Faults
1 Eleonora Zalo & D'artagnan 0

2 Marissa Hansen & Louis 5

3 Lindsey Wallace & Jive 10

4 Elizabeth Doyle & Marzena 50

5 Cynthia Glover & Lyric 50

6 Alan Benner & Genny 50

7 Paula Kvarnberg & Rider 500

8 Marni Brown & Rev 505
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Total Time
95.425
110.608
105.304
88.729
93.976
94.044
561.252

547.118
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Results for Biathlon Overall
16 inch height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
1 Nina Cosgriff & Leia 0 107.908
2 Mary Moore & Dazzle 5 91.197
3 Kara Sheerer & Cosmic 5 97.031
4 Daniel Lombard & Anthem 5 99.490
5 Jenny Burrows & Bowie 10 96.754
6 Katie Brennan & Sonya Blade 10 101.415
7 Dan Brackney & Quiver 15 93.534
8 Cristiana Crespo & Zelda 20 83.655
9 Dudley Shumate & Ernie 20 91.548
10 Stefanie Rainer & Imagine 25 84.923
11 Robin Newman & Reacher 25 108.931
12 Kyle Miles & Ever 25 133.839
13 Joe Boudreau & Link 30 92.370
14 Casey Keller & Fidget 50 84.628
15 Marcela De Andrade Checchia & Deb 50 86.258
16 Grace Huffman & Kudos 50 88.426
17 Irma Bertolini & Shane 55 92.010
18 Katelyn Laufenberg & Pinkie Pie 55 92.951
19 Carolyn Ewers & Wiley 55 94.635

Page 6 of 13 - Result Sheet for Biathlon Overall. Produced Saturday November 18th 2023 22:03



The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

16 inch (s) height

Place Entrants

1
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14
15
16
17

Adriana Nottestad & Gambit
David Kurtz & Kyber
Geoffrey Nieder & Nitro
Gonzalo Mendoza & Harumi
Susan Bankauf & Seska
Shar Henry & Cruz'N
Laurren Bastian & Dublin
Gwyneth Friedl & Amigo
Karen Childs & Keys

Laura Pryse & Art3mis

Liz Dole & Chelsea

Rick Shapiro & Dawson
Dawn Fillips & Prize

Lexi Peterson & Jiffy
Morgan Hanson & #winning
Linda Kipp & Kyla

Judy Wiltsek & Roo

Total Faults

0
5

(G2 BN &)

15
15
25
50
50
50
50
55
55
500
500
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Total Time
81.938
85.177
93.233
97.882
100.684
100.956
80.462
85.797
90.039
85.325
87.711
92.138
104.704
89.484
90.973
539.981

540.140



Q“’\AQIH'Q
The UKI US Open 2023 onSkop

ErniesAgilityProShop.com

Results for Biathlon Overall
20 inch height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
1 Robert Daigle & Blew Bayou 0 75.383
2 Alice Cinotto & Mystery 0 76.881
3 Perry DeWitt & Genuine 5 73.895
4 Janet Terry & Menty 5 74.453
5 Justine Davenport & Valley 5 77.690
6 Kaimen Miller & Please 5 77.767
7 Tiffany Salmon & Aloha 5 78.034
8 Jessica Ajoux & Hallelujah 5 78.095
9 Laurren Bastian & Savage 5 79.957
10 Melanie Rock & Fuzzy Knuckles 5 81.003
11 Malinda Kelleher & Eno 5 83.351
12 Cayla Kankash & Kiwi 5 91.061
13 Abigail Radomski & Spark 5 107.942
14 Jennifer Seidel & Indygirl 10 81.108
15 Becky Borton & Beatrix 10 81.963
16 Casey Keller & Liri 10 82.044
17 Laurren Bastian & Maestro 15 75.842
18 Soshana Dos & Jam 15 77.615
19 Louise Gilchrist & Peebles 15 82.942
20 Jennifer Seidel & Enzo 15 84.119
21 Kathleen Oswald & S'more 15 87.842
22 Shenna Lemche & Moo 15 90.986
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Results for Biathlon Overall
20 inch height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
23 Lynne Brubaker & Jewels 15 92.287
24 Mark Bills & Ziva 20 82.117
25 Janina Vickers & Wildfyre 25 99.307
26 Liz Dole & Callie 30 105.497
27 Kelsey Kirkpatrick & Endeavor 50 84.553
28 Abby David & Bungee 50 86.553
29 Jeanie Burton & Switch 50 87.262
30 Chris Derby & Nova 50 87.380
31 Sara Burk & Exxon 50 87.680
32 Diane Andrews & Peak 50 100.636
33 Susan Koldenhof & Sign 55 83.844
34 Candice Malvin & Fawkes 55 85.003
35 Jeremy Gerhard & Ruckus 55 85.614
36 Madelyn Rohde & Spider 55 86.275
37 Laura Pryse & Keen 55 87.617
38 Lisa Bates & Holler 55 88.798
39 Ashley Kutzli & Roadrash 55 88.882
40 Rachel Sanders & Lettuce 55 93.518
41 Kimberly Stuber & Jyn 60 88.299
42 Alan Benner & Kelso 60 88.500
43 Kathleen Holland & Marky 60 89.114
44 Tessa Trusner & Marvel 60 90.483
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The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

20 inch height

Place Entrants

45
46
47
48
49
50

Gabriella Lerma & Silver
Viveka Rosenberger & Monty
Diana Martini & Fitz
Gabriella Miholics & Sweet
Jaime McCoy & Una

Amber Mccune & Shelby Cobra

Total Faults
60

60

60

510

510

510
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Total Time
91.229
91.670
94.656
539.935
542.128
542.555



20 inch (s) height

Place Entrants

1 Deandra Gero & Rowley
Mary Ann Wurst & Nick
Ashley Yanez & Estelle

2

3

4 Amber Mccune & Kaboom
5 Minerva Contreras & Omi
6

Jada Sawhney & Tallee

The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

Total Faults
0

0

10

50

50

500
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Total Time
93.409
94.595
115.162
88.902
92.301

559.864



22 inch height

Place Entrants

1
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Judy Zelenewych & Swift
Janina Vickers & Rebel
Danielle Scott & Iron Man
Anna Eifert & Nebraska
Stacey Trollinger & Kaiju
Malinda Kelleher & Hopper
Dave Hill & Veni

Steve Schwarz & Snap!
Shu Li & Niannian

Kara Stockton & Aero
Rachel Pearson & Legolas
Linda Saab & Kobebryant
Christine Tschech & Kwik

Elizabeth Burke & Rave

The UKI US Open 2023

Results for Biathlon Overall

Total Faults
0

5
10
10
10
10
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
505
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Total Time
93.797
92.129
78.930
81.135
88.146
90.394
85.888
87.028
97.351
106.303
85.031
88.327
89.491

537.274
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Results for Biathlon Overall
24 inch height

Place Entrants Total Faults Total Time
1 Perry DeWitt & Wit 0 74.077
2 Kara Sheerer & Lore 0 78.569
3 Daisy Peel & Dude 0 78.622
4 Laura Selmic & Hup 0 78.792
5 Teresa Miller & Jewel 0 80.350
6 Melanie Miller & Dreamchaser 0 80.782
7 Janet Terry & Scenic 5 76.222
8 Kate Polkovsky & Love 5 91.329
9 Kelsey Kirkpatrick & Wow! 10 73.061
10 Tiffany Salmon & Fury 10 75.986
11 Robert Moore & Typhon 10 80.841
12 Erin Stumler & Xcel 10 80.912
13 Lisa Wells & Dreamer 10 85.928
14 Grace Heck & Finnick 20 87.624
15 Thomas Mulcahey & Robin 50 84.203
16 Jenny Kerwick & Fury 50 84.723
17 Darcy Ernat & Cosmo 50 86.442
18 Finley Richgels & Joker 50 86.936
19 Lexi Peterson & Hoosier 50 88.414
20 Tessa Trusner & Molina 50 89.860
21 Kayla Swanberg & Clarity 50 92.369
22 Kris Seiter & Lhotse 500 538.013
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